
I Cinghiali In Ciabatte

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Casini Massimiliano (06/289) 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 7

Savini Andrea (06/3408) 3 6 3 6 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4

Bisaccioni Marco (06/772) 1 3 3 8 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zavagli Marco (06/293) 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 3 3 6

Crocini Francesco (06/2861) 2 6 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casini Gaya (06/3406) 2 1 3 0 2 0 3 0 3 1 3 3

Guiducci Pietro (06/3407) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casini Massimiliano 06/289 18 47 2,61

Savini Andrea 06/3408 18 25 1,39

Bisaccioni Marco 06/772 7 19 2,71

Zavagli Marco 06/293 10 18 1,80

Crocini Francesco 06/2861 3 8 2,67

Casini Gaya 06/3406 16 5 0,31

Guiducci Pietro 06/3407 0 0 0,00

Kika's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Nistor Vasile (06/3817) 3 9 3 4 3 7 3 8 3 4 3 2

Marini Gianni (06/3782) 3 8 3 6 2 0 3 8 3 5 3 6

Florea Andrei Ionel (06/3829) 0 0 3 1 3 3 2 4 3 6 3 3

Ziolkowska Monica (06/3832) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 6 3 7

Scurtu Flavius (06/3828) 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 3 0 0 0 0

Buoncompagni Julia (06/3831) 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0

Mascolo Ciro (06/3819) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nistor Antonio Andrei (06/3818) 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nistor Vasile 06/3817 18 34 1,89

Marini Gianni 06/3782 17 33 1,94

Florea Andrei Ionel 06/3829 14 17 1,21

Ziolkowska Monica 06/3832 7 15 2,14

Scurtu Flavius 06/3828 5 9 1,80

Buoncompagni Julia 06/3831 2 4 2,00

Mascolo Ciro 06/3819 3 3 1,00

Nistor Antonio Andrei 06/3818 4 2 0,50

Melissa House Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fumagalli Massimo (06/2885) 0 0 3 3 3 7 2 4 3 8 3 9

Renda Patabendige Neetha 3 5 3 5 3 2 3 6 3 5 3 3

Matei Meri (06/437) 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 3

Peruzzi Eleonora (06/3358) 3 0 1 1 0 0 3 5 3 2 2 2

Alunni Valentina (06/2868) 3 2 2 1 3 3 1 0 3 4 1 0

Pasqui Maria Vittoria (06/537) 3 1 2 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fumagalli Massimo 06/2885 14 31 2,21

Renda Patabendige 06/3481 18 26 1,44

Matei Meri 06/437 6 12 2,00

Peruzzi Eleonora 06/3358 12 10 0,83

Alunni Valentina 06/2868 13 10 0,77

Pasqui Maria Vittoria 06/537 9 8 0,89

San Girolamo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bracciali Federico (06/1959) 3 5 3 8 3 5 3 4 3 9 3 6

Scalisi Massimiliano (06/3798) 3 1 3 2 3 5 3 1 3 1 3 6

Bartolini Gabriele (06/3799) 1 2 3 7 1 0 3 1 1 1 3 4

Ciancio Gaetano (06/3811) 2 1 3 6 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0

Feri Gianluca (06/3800) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 5 0 0

Marri Sara (06/3812) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bracciali Federico 06/1959 18 37 2,06

Scalisi Massimiliano 06/3798 18 16 0,89

Bartolini Gabriele 06/3799 12 15 1,25

Ciancio Gaetano 06/3811 10 13 1,30

Feri Gianluca 06/3800 5 7 1,40

Marri Sara 06/3812 6 6 1,00


